DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 001

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 1

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1009-00-76

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 403,749.10
2 408,057.56
3 435,707.35
4 484,169.24
5 519,192.61

6 710,082.36

CONTRACTOR
R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

MCGUIRE INC

PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.

LOCATION Dane
Madison - Sun Prairie
Ush 151 S - Ih 39 E Ramp

Ush 151

Dane County

Ush 151 S - 1 39 E Ramp

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

2561 Coffeytown Road Cottage Grove WI 53527
2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc Wl 54221-1987
W7022 Sth 11 Monroe Wl 53566
508 S. Nine Mound Rd Verona Wl 53593

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha Wl 53186

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202 MIDDLETON Wl 53562-3541



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 002

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1204-06-75
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015081

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
892,950.
923,868.
951,689.
980,674.

1,133,205.

1,204,387

1,243,113

1,327,041

25

55

17

28

00

.20

.57

.82

CONTRACTOR
MASHUDA CONTRACTOR
MEISE CONSTRUCTION
H. JAMES & SONS, 1

JAMES PETERSON SON

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING,

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

S, INC.

INC

NC

S, INC.

LOCATION Dane
Barneveld -

PAGE 2

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

Mount Horeb

Cth E Intersection

Ush 18
Dane County
Barneveld -

ADDRESS
P.0O. Box 16
Po Box 118
4624 ldeal Road
N2251 Gibson Dr.

INC. 605 Grossman Drive

IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC (CTGGRY) 3190 Highway N

R.G. HUSTON COMPAN

RADTKE CONTRACTORS

Y, INC.

INC.

2561 Coffeytown Road

6408 Cross Road

Mount Horeb

CITY AND STATE

Princeton
Sauk City
Fennimore
Medford
Schofield
Cottage Grove
Cottage Grove

Winneconne

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

54968

53583

53809

54451-0120

54476-0138

53527

53527

54986



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 3

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 003
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 3080-01-72 LOCATION Dane
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2014294 City Madison
Millpond Rd Intersection
Ush 12
Dane County
City Madison
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 341,006.66 MCGUIRE INC W7022 Sth 11 Monroe Wl 53566
2 395,377.97 SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC. 8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202 MIDDLETON Wl 53562-3541
3 420,879.45 PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 508 S. Nine Mound Rd Verona Wl 53593
4 422,423.97 IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC (CTGGRV) 3190 Highway N Cottage Grove WI 53527
5 456,522 .51 HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC. 5590 Monona Drive Madison Wl 53716

6 505,755.47 R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. 2561 Coffeytown Road Cottage Grove WI 53527



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROP 004

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5019-00-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015003

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
1 248,481.24 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2 272,072.08 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3 299,134.75 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

LOCATION Monroe
Sth 16 - Sparta
Big Creek Bridge B-41-0297
Cth Bc
Monroe County
Sth 16 - Sparta

PAGE 4

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
3006 Bond Place Janesville Wl 53548-3218
6408 Cross Road Winneconne WI 54986



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 005

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 5

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5310-02-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015084

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 5310-02-73

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 10,403,977.19
2 11,341,262.66
3 12,963,524.19

4 13,827,049.03

CONTRACTOR
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
A-1 EXCAVATING INC.

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.

PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

LOCATION Dane
Spring Green - Madison
Cth Kp - Westview Ct, Village Cross Plains
Ush 14
Dane County
Spring Green - Madison
LOCATION Dane
Spring Green - Madison
Cth Kp - Westview Ct, Village Cross Plains
Ush 14
Dane County
Spring Green - Madison
ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford Wl 54451-0120
408 26th Ave. Bloomer WI 54724
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202 MIDDLETON Wl 53562-3541
508 S. Nine Mound Rd Verona Wl 53593



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 6

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 006
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5390-00-72 LOCATION Dane
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A Janesville - Stoughton
S Dane County Line - I 39
Ush 51
Dane County
Janesville - Stoughton
PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 5390-00-73 LOCATION Dane
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A Janesville - Stoughton
Ush 14 - S Dane County Line
Ush 51
Rock County
Janesville - Stoughton
PROJECT 3 STATE PROJECT 5569-00-72 LOCATION Dane
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015086 Evansville - Janesville
Ush 51 - Wright Rd
Ush 14
Rock County
Evansville - Janesville
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 8,487,144 .84 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 301 W. B-R Townline Road Janesville WI 53547-1818

2 9,872,067.36 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC N3 W23650 Badinger Rd. Waukesha Wl 53187-0781



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 007

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5411-02-74
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2014433

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 5411-02-75

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 12,035,753.
2 12,322,645.
3 12,566,900.
4 13,257,466.
5 13,334,049.
6 13,548,888.

7 13,711,577.

38
83
32
58
87
88

81

CONTRACTOR
INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING,
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.
PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.

PAGE 7

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

LOCATION Dane
Stoughton - Madison
Cottage Grove Rd Sb Bridge B-13-632
Ush 51
Dane County
Stoughton - Madison
LOCATION Dane
Stoughton - Madison
Cottage Grove Rd Sb Bridge B-13-632
Ush 51
Dane County
Stoughton - Madison
ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
INC. 605 Grossman Drive Schofield Wl 54476-0138
N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford Wl 54451-0120
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202 MIDDLETON WI  53562-3541
P.0O. Box 16 Princeton Wl 54968
508 S. Nine Mound Rd Verona Wl 53593

123 County Rd A

2561 Coffeytown Road

Black River Falls Wl 54615

Cottage Grove Wl 53527



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 8

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15

PROP 008

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5669-00-74
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015087

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
1 247,589.10 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
2 261,464.60 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

3 261,798.64 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

LOCATION Green
Town York, Poplar Grove Rd
Hefty Creek Bridge B-23-0174
Town Road
Green County
Town York, Poplar Grove Rd

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
3006 Bond Place Janesville WI 53548-3218
19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
6408 Cross Road Winneconne WI 54986



DATE :

PROP 009

10FEB15

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5685-00-73

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT N/A

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
760,918.36 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
919,032.76 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
980,710.85 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

LOCATION Dane
Dyreson Rd Bridge & Apps
Town Dunn
Town Road
Dane County
Dyreson Rd Bridge & Apps

ADDRESS
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd Waukesha
3006 Bond Place Janesville

6408 Cross Road Winneconne

Wl

Wl

Wl

PAGE 9

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

CITY AND STATE

53187

53548-3218

54986



DATE :

PROP 010

10FEB15

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5843-00-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015088

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT

1,726,794.74
1,821,868.07
1,857,195.20
1,872,722.69
1,882,889.09
1,894,747.04

1,967,928.65

CONTRACTOR

MEISE CONSTRUCTION INC

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

MUSSON BROS., INC.

MICHELS CORPORATION

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

H. JAMES & SONS, INC

A-1 EXCAVATING INC.

PAGE 10

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

LOCATION Columbia
Okee - Harmony Rd
Red Cedar Dr - Cth J
Cth Vv
Columbia County
Okee - Harmony Rd
ADDRESS
Po Box 118 Sauk City
N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford
909 BOYCE DRIVE RHINELANDER

817 W. Main Street

P.0O. Box 16

4624 ldeal Road

408 26th Ave.

Brownsville

Princeton

Fennimore

Bloomer

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

CITY AND STATE

53583

54451-0120

54501

53006

54968

53809

54724



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 11

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15

PROP 011

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 5916-00-73
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015089

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
1 268,200.25 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2 268,647.60 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
3 275,778.80 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

4 296,994.53 KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

LOCATION Sauk
Town Spring Green, Wilson Creek Rd
Wilson Creek Bridge B-56-0228
Town Road
Sauk County
Town Spring Green, Wilson Creek Rd

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
19681 55th Avenue Chippewa Falls WI 54729
3006 Bond Place Janesville Wl 53548-3218
6408 Cross Road Winneconne WI 54986
One Plainview Road Plain Wl 53577



DATE : 10FEB15

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROP 012

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 6083-00-73
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015090

LOCATION Dodge

Center & Front St,
Maple Ave - Spring
Sth 33

Dodge County
Center & Front St,

PAGE 12

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

City Beaver Dam
St

City Beaver Dam

PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 6083-00-78 LOCATION Dodge
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A Center & Front St, City Beaver Dam
Maple Ave - Spring St
Sth 33
Dodge County
Center & Front St, City Beaver Dam
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 2,231,148.62 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC. W7352 Sth 33 Beaver Dam Wl 53916
2 2,615,326.81 MICHELS CORPORATION 817 W. Main Street Brownsville Wl 53006
3 2,755,892.27 PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 508 S. Nine Mound Rd Verona Wl 53593



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 013

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 2265-16-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015006

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT
29,469,656.
29,894,271.
30,320,817
30,985,051
31,175,615.
31,639,943
31,998,809.

32,953,979

64

84

.78

.78

92

.85

18

.71

LOCATION Milwaukee

PAGE 13

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

27th St, City Franklin/Oak Creek

W Drexel Ave - College Ave (Cth
Sth 241
Mi lwaukee County

7z)

27th St, City Franklin/Oak Creek

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

MICHELS CORPORATION 817 W. Main Street Brownsville WI 53006
ZI1GNEGO COMPANY, INC. W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha Wl 53186
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc Wl 54221-1987
MUSSON BROS., INC. 909 BOYCE DRIVE RHINELANDER Wl 54501
INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 605 Grossman Drive Schofield Wl 54476-0138
HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 123 County Rd A Black River Falls Wl 54615
SUPER WESTERN, INC. N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls Wl 53051
WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11, LLC 929 W. Adams St Chicago IL 60607-3021



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 14

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 014
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 2660-05-70 LOCATION Mi lwaukee
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015091 S Whitnall Ave
Bridge Over Union Pacific Rr
Local St
Mi lwaukee County
S Whitnall Ave
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

1 2,075,145.44 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd  Waukesha Wl 53187



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 15

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 015
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 3729-00-74 LOCATION Kenosha
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015092 39th Ave
Sth 165 - 97th St
Local St
Kenosha County
39th Ave
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 4,481,745.63 STARK ASPHALT, A DIVISION OF NORTHWEST A 11710 W. Hampton Ave Milwaukee Wl 53225
2 4,627,724.28 MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 4580 S. 13th Mi lwaukee Wl 53221-0798
3 4,863,048.97 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford Wl 54451-0120
4 4,895,602.86 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 2929 South Chase Ave., Box 070420 Milwaukee W1 53207-0420
5 4,991,000.00 MICHELS CORPORATION 817 W. Main Street Brownsville Wl 53006

6 5,200,000.00 A.W. OAKES & SON, INC. 2000 OAKES ROAD RACINE Wl 53406



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 16
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 016
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1130-43-60 LOCATION Outagamie
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A Appleton - Green Bay
Sth 15 - Cth J
Ush 41
Outagamie County
Appleton - Green Bay
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 345,367.78 AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 1455 Gruber Road Green Bay Wl 54307-3007
2 518,770.18 INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC. S40 W24211 Rockwood Way Waukesha Wl 53189
3 596,290.23 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc Wl 54221-1987
4 685,333.22 FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC 2800 Mecca Drive Plover WI 54467
5 827,258.01 PITLIK & WICK, INC. 8075 Highway D Eagle River Wl 54521



DATE :

PROP 017

10FEB15

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1517-75-82

ORDER

FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015082

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
152,607.75 BODART ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.
158,834.85 ELMSTAR ELECTRIC CORPORATION
282,686.95 OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONST CO INC

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

PAGE 17

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

LOCATION Winnebago
Ush 10 - Ush 10/Sth 441
County Cb - Oneida Street
CTH AP
Winnebago County
Ush 10 - Ush 10/Sth 441

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1113 Orlando Drive De Pere WI 54115
800 Eastline Road Kaukauna Wl 54130
8628 W Calumet Rd Mi lwaukee Wl 53224



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 018

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 4333-04-71
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2014303

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 610,866.08
2 642,821.68
3 840,644.53
4 842,017.70

5 949,323.00

CONTRACTOR

RADTKE CONTRACTORS

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO.,

LARSON CONSTRUCTION
ZENITH TECH., INC.

MICHELS CORPORATION

INC.

CO., INC.

- WAUKESHA

LOCATION Manitowoc

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

Town Cooperstown

Neshota River Bridge B-36-0212

Cth Bb

Manitowoc County
Town Cooperstown

ADDRESS

6408 Cross Road

INC. 599 Bondow Drive

19681 55th Avenue

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

817 W. Main Street

PAGE 18

CITY AND STATE

Winneconne
Neenah
Chippewa Falls
Waukesha

Brownsville

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

54986

54956

54729

53187

53006



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 19

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 019
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 4984-09-71 LOCATION Outagamie
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015094 City Appleton, Prospect Ave
Jackman St Overhead
Local St
Outagamie County
City Appleton, Prospect Ave
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 2,300,338.59 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc Wl 54221-1987
2 2,309,546.26 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 599 Bondow Drive Neenah Wl 54956

3 3,145,002.70 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd  Waukesha Wl 53187



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 20

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15

PROP 020

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 9080-14-60
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015095

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
1 1,586,927.39 PITLIK & WICK, INC.
2 1,774,411.71 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

LOCATION Vilas
Woodruff - Eagle River
Sth 155 - Cth 0O
Sth 70
Vilas County
Woodruff - Eagle River

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
8075 Highway D Eagle River Wl 54521

W6380 Design Drive Greenville W1 54942



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 21

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 021
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 9180-23-70 LOCATION Shawano
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015096 Shawano - Gillett
Shawano Lake Tributary Bridge
Sth 22
Shawano County
Shawano - Gillett
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 867,964.68 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 3006 Bond Place Janesville Wl 53548-3218
2 915,208.59 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 6408 Cross Road Winneconne Wl 54986

3 988,240.52 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 599 Bondow Drive Neenah Wl 54956



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 22

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 022
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1197-18-75 LOCATION Barron
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A New Auburn - Spooner
26th Ave - CTH A (Sb)
USH 53
Barron , Washburn County
New Auburn - Spooner
PROJECT 2 STATE PROJECT 1197-18-76 LOCATION Barron
FEDERAL PROJECT N/A New Auburn - Spooner
26th Ave - CTH A (Nb)
USH 53
Barron, Washburn County
New Auburn - Spooner
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE

1 11,873,623.27 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY 768 Us Hwy 8 Amery Wl 54001



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 23

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15
PROP 023
PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1560-31-71 LOCATION Washburn
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015097 Cumberland - Spooner
Woodyard Rd - Cth B E Jct
Ush 63
Washburn County
Cumberland - Spooner
TYPE OF WORK Let Contract
ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
1 6,461,662.29 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 605 Grossman Drive Schofield WI 54476-0138
2 6,516,886.38 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. N2251 Gibson Dr. Medford Wl 54451-0120
3 6,520,652.88 MCCABE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 3101 Alpine Rd. Eau Claire WI  54703-1769

4 6,980,400.04 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. 408 26th Ave. Bloomer Wl 54724



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 024

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 7846-03-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015098

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 554,843.33
2 558,168.22
3 570,335.80
4 570,646.20
5 586,124.92

6 704,922.42

CONTRACTOR
PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO.,
LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
EARTH, INC.
RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

RECEIVED

LOCATION Clark

PAGE 24

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

Granton - Cth C
Oneill Creek Bridge B100223

Cth K

Clark County
Granton - Cth C

ADDRESS

INC. 599 Bondow Drive

19681 55th Avenue
4362 Dairy Road
6408 Cross Road
3006 Bond Place

620 Gebhardt Road

CITY AND STATE

Neenah Wl

Chippewa Falls WI

Arpin wi
Winneconne Wl
Janesville Wi

Black River Falls Wl

54956

54729

54410

54986

53548-3218

54615



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 025

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 8884-00-70
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015099

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 256,639.50
2 276,163.59
3 313,374.73
4 364,889.00

5 421,649.00

CONTRACTOR

LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO.,

JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS,

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

INC.

LOCATION Clark

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

Town Thorp, Pine Rd
Goggle Creek Bridge B-10-226

Town Road

Clark County
Town Thorp, Pine Rd

ADDRESS
19681 55th Avenue
6408 Cross Road
INC. 599 Bondow Drive
1223 River View Lane

620 Gebhardt Road

PAGE 25

CITY AND STATE

Chippewa Falls Wl

Winneconne Wi
Neenah Wl
Athens Wl

Black River Falls WI

54729

54986

54956

54411

54615



DATE :

PROP 026

10FEB15

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 26

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 8999-00-62
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2015100

ORDER

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

BID AMOUNT

1,031,255.11
1,084,931.81
1,107,795.61
1,132,173.43
1,138,850.00

1,269,764.21

CONTRACTOR

MATTISON CONTRACTORS, INC.

A-1 EXCAVATING INC.

HAAS SONS, INC.

MCCABE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TOTAL EXCAVATING LLC

PEMBER COMPANIES, INC.

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

LOCATION St Croix
City Hudson, Wisconsin St
11th St - Vine St
Loc St
St Croix County
City Hudson, Wisconsin St

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
811 Ush 12 Knapp Wl 54749
408 26th Ave. Bloomer Wl 54724
203 E. Birch St. Thorp Wl 54771
3101 Alpine Rd. Eau Claire Wl 54703-1769
141 Highway 35 North River Falls Wl 54022
N4449-469TH STREET MENOMONIE Wl 54751-5436



DATE : 10FEB15 Wisconsin Department of Transportation PAGE 27

PROP 027

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 1120-54-60
FEDERAL PROJECT WISC 2014386

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT CONTRACTOR
1 4,528,166.20 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2 4,544,116.15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED LETTING DATE 02/10/15

LOCATION Outagamie
Neenah - Appleton
Breezewood Ln - Sth 15
Ush 41
Winnebago
Neenah - Appleton

ADDRESS CITY AND STATE
2705 North Rapids Road Manitowoc Wl 54221-1987

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd Waukesha Wl 53187



DATE : 10FEB15

PROP 028

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

PROJECT 1 STATE PROJECT 6170-00-71
FEDERAL PROJECT 2014441

TYPE OF WORK Let Contract

ORDER BID AMOUNT
1 855,918.70
2 858,120.85
3 907,108.80

4 982,195.50

CONTRACTOR

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO.,
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

RADTKE CONTRACTORS

INC.

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

LOCATION Waushara

PAGE 28

LETTING DATE 02/10/15

Coloma - Redgranite
White River Bridge, B-69-0048

Sth 21

Waushara County
Coloma - Redgranite

ADDRESS
INC. 599 Bondow Drive
3006 Bond Place
One Plainview Road

6408 Cross Road

CITY AND STATE

Neenah

Janesville

Plain

Winneconne

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

54956

53548-3218

53577

54986






